€ la<|8i

YW kE

HAINIVA A8 N9IS3A Ps . o E134E/02SVINd
4 i y 1 (G5 HELE)

/

\/



PNEAS20J R CHEg) FRAE R

BHEEFRS | % G iy | RS % () 4k FRAEE R BETE R PR/ G | IR A | 16T
1 GB/T 9074 |inner hexagonal screw waxzo/g s, dserts| 15 | ARHECE
2C4 GC415-25000Y easy starter assy 1 SR
GC415-25000 normal starter assy 1 L
2 GC415-25311 handle starter || AR
3 GC415-25110-2 cover of easy starter 1 SR
4 GC415-25212-2 spring of easy starter | SEAF
5 GC415-25301 cord pull 1| rBE
6 (G0415-25211-2 pulley of easy starter 1| SEHE
7 GC415-25513 normal swall spring 1| 9
8 6C415-26215-2 acceptance of easy starter pulley 1| A
9 GB/T 97.1 [washer D5/ R L | BRiERE
10 GB/1845  |eross shape head screw sT4. 8x12/ % | 1 | bRdE(E
11 GC415-26260. 2 driveplate of easy slarter L | HuimfE
GC415-25260. 1 driveplate of normal starter 1 PP
12 GB/T 9877.1 {oil seal FR12X22 U | bRdELE
13 GC415-13201 left crankcase 1 Hit
14 GC415-13090 washer of crankcase 1 O
15 GB/T 276 |bearing ball 6202 K73 (P6) 2 | bpdEff |15
16 DZ520-18303 housing of fuel tank 1 HEHE
7C5 DZ520-18300 fuel tank assy 1| ERilF
17 (C415-18032 fuel cap 1| SaEHE
18 (C415-18209 filter continous of fuel cap 1| MUkl
19 GCA15-17402 vent hole 1| W
20 GC415-18208 stand of vent hole 1| A
21 GC415-18033 washer of fuel cap 1| pRHEfE
22 GCA15-17133 stand of prevent fall off plate 1| e
23 GC416-18031 plate of prevent fall off L | SpEE
24 DZ520-18320 fuel cap component 1 Sl
25 (041518034 fuel filter 1| ST
26 GC415-18101-2 fuel inlet 1| Bk
27 GC415-18101-1 fuel return tube 1 PUfE
28 GC415-18104 stand of fuel tube 1| et
29 DZ520-16308 stand of fuel tank 1 MELE
30 oot ot M6 X 12/ 14k 2 | bEdEth
31 DZ520-21301 wuffle housing 1| s
32 GB/T 9074 |inner hexagonal screw Wax 0/, fdtrae| 3 | bk
33 GC415-22133 screw of clutch 2 | bunfE
34 GB/T 95 |corrugated gasket K 2 itk fF
706 GCA15-22110 clutch assy 1| S
35 GC415-22112 support_cluteh 2| Humft
36 (C416-22113 cluteh spring 1| sk
37 GB/T 97.1 |gasket O8X O22x 1/ HEE 2 | FRdET
a8 GB/T 6177.1 |flange nut M8/ ¥kt 1 brdk
39 GC415-15110 flywheel assy 1 A
40 GB/T 9877.1 |oil seal FBL5 % 30 1| bk
41 GB/T 9074 [inner hexagonal screw M3 X 30/4 8, e 4 bk £k
42 GC415-13101 right crank case 1 Hiia
43 GB/T 119.1 |round pin DEX 10 4 | iRHE(E paas
44 GB/T 1099 |woodruff key 3IX13 1 {RdE(F [aa1s
ZC3 GCH20-14000 crankshaft and piston assy 1 SELE
(C415-14000 crankshaft and piston assy 1 S |usm
45 GCA15-14110 crankshaft_assy 1| iuinfE
16 JB 2581  |bearing ball K10X 13X 16 1 dEfE |a15
47 GC520-14002 snap ring of piston pin 2 | L
GC415-14002 snap ring of piston pin 2 | SEE s
48 GCH20-14001 piston pin 1 Ul
GCA15-14001 piston pin 1| b Jus=n
49 GC520-14211 o piston 1| R
GC415-14211 piston 1 GHAME v
50 6C520-14311 v piston ring 2 Ltk
GC415-14311 piston ring 2 | WUnfE nsas
51 GB/T 70.1 linner hexagonal screw M6 X 55/ 45 6 | tEdefE
52 PNC520-21110 muffle assy 1| b
53 GC415-21001 washer of nuffle 1| MUEH
54 (GC415-12501 washer of cylinder 1 L {t
55 (520-12111 +/ cylinder 1 iaiEl
GC415-12111 cylinder O 5
56 GC415-16001 washer of inlet air pipe 1| BIESE
57 GC415-16111 inlet air pipe 1| itk

LTI T



Denise
Text Box


PNEAS2034S CGHran) FRRE B A

BOEEIFS |2 GID S| s EF G H4F5 PR AR IR, |/ & | IR AR | &
58 GB/T 9074 |inner hexagonal screw WX 25/ BB WETR] 6 bRk (F
59 GC415-18204 washer of carburetor 1| IR
60 GC415-18200 carburetor assy 1 SR
61 DZ620-16211 air filter 1| s
62 DZ520-16307 ring sponge 1| gtk
63 GB/T 70.1 |inner hexagonal screw M5X55/ % 2 FRdEfd:
64 DZ520-16420 choke 1| SEHE
65 DZ520-16301 air filter cover 1| SR
66 DZ520-16426 choke knob 1| SR
67 GB/T 845 |cross shape head screw ST2.9X8/k 8. | 1 | trdEfk
68 GC415-26200 spark plug 1 i
69 GC415-26151 switch wire 1|
70 DZ520-11400 cylinder cover 1 AR
71 GC415-26110 ignition assy (O i G
72 DZ520-11401 air deflector of cylinder cover 1 SR
73 DZ520-58110 throttle cable and swtich wire 1 SR
202 DZ520-47000 control handle assy 1 SRl
74 _GB/T 815 |cross shape head serew STA. aX 16/, | 4 FrEfE
5 GB/T 70.1 |inner hexagonal screw M5 X 20/ 2| BRAE(E
76 6B/T 41 |hexagonal nut M5/ 3 | bedEfE
77 DZ4900-56001 up handle 1| EE
78 DZ4900-54101 safety trigger 1| fEHE
79 DZ4900-54102 trigger L | ShEHE
80 DZA900-54103 torsional spring of trigger I I
81 GB/T 70. 1 linner hexagonal screw M5 X 36/ B [ I Y
82 DZA900-56002 down_handle 1| Sy
83 GB/T 845 |cross shape head screw ST2.9X8/E%. RJ| 1 bkt
84 DZ4900-58212 switch wire reed 1| A
85 DZ4900-58211 wire clip L | SR
86 DZ4900-58210 up cover of switch 1 S
88 DZ520-58210 connector stand 1 i
89 DZ520-22121 drun_cluteh L | bunft
90 GB/T 276 |bearing ball poot-2is/ ez ezoxaz | 3 | bRiEfF
91 DZ520-58301 7 tooth gear L | W
92 DZ520-58303 cover of gear box 1| FEE
93 GB/T 276 |bearing ball 6202/ 03X dlax 11| 2 | bRdE(E
94 DZ520-58304 gasket of crankcase 1 R
95 DZ520-58305 48 tooth gear 1 |#AEEE
36 GB/T 894, 4 leirelip of shaft D20/ H 2 | bRidElE
97 GB/T 119.1 [pin DE.IX12.5 1| dEHEr
98 DZ520-58306 14 tooth gear 1 |#FEAE
99 DZ520-58307 gear box 1 M
100 GB/T 97.1 [washer loxezox2/fbe L | bRkl
101 GB/T 70.1 |inner hexagonal screw M6X40/ 4 1 2| fRdEfE
102 DZ520-58308 output shaft L | Lt
103 DZ520-58410 pin of output shaft smsatnor et s 1| HUIIE ek
104 GB/T93  |spring washer D10/ 15 1 VRAEE
105 GB/T 41  |hexagonal nut M0/ E1§E 1 friE(
106 DZ520-58400 panel shape handle 1 AT
107 GB/193  |spring washer D6/ a5 6 | bRekff
108 T small bolt M6 X 20/ 1215 4| fEilEfF
109 DZ520-58602 connect shaft 1| PhnfE
110 DZ520-58409 damping spring sassisessanar sl 2 | BUMEE g
111 GB/T 96.1 |washer DX w24 X2/ | 2 | FEdEfE
112 DZ520-58603 damping spring 1| AE
113 GB/193  |spring washer D8/ 2 | Rk
114 GB/T 41 |hexagonal nut M8/ 1 H: 2 frdEfF
115 DZ520-58610 screw capstan head 1 L {4
116 GB/T 70.1 [inner hexagonal screw M6 X 10/ 4 B 2 | bEdEME (At
117 DZ520-58601 blade 1|
118 DZ520-58630 drill assy 1| Wil
119 GB/T 97.1 |washer D6/ 6 | tRdE(E
120 GB/T 70.1 |inner hexagonal screw MEX 10/ 4 4 2 Rk
121 GB/193  |spring washer D6/ KL 10 | #AdEfF
122 GB/T 97.1 |washer D6/ kB 6 | tRdE(E
123 GB/T 97.1 [washer DEX DIOXI/ R 4 | tRdEE |nE

4ih : 1% itk

#o2 ol 32 0



Denise
Text Box




